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Quotation for a Bilmax21 3b CSV Export for V/Line

  







CONTACT:  Rod Sheppard
         TELEPHONE:  03 8787 8744
      EMAIL:   rod@transmit.com.au 
     WEBSITE:  www.transmit.com.au
    ABN:: 12 100 711 957


Project Background

V/Line are requesting an additional CSV export/import  to be added to the Bilmax21 3b. This feature is to be added as a CSV export button on the top level “Cost Centre Summary” report.

Scope of Work
· Develop and Test new export CSV code. 

· Install the CSV code to the live Bilmax21 3b on the production SCO Telmax21 and the RHEL Linux Telmax21

So that managers in V/Line have visibility of their costs could a spreadsheet for landlines be provided as below? That way, information would be presented the same as mobiles on invoices:

It should include all the fields below invoice number, batched, service id, extension (where applicable), supplier, location, user, customer full name, shipto, customer centre, customer activity, customer element, customer subledger, paytype, rent, calls, other, admin, total for all invoices for that month for that hierarchy.

(And possibly the other & admin columns deleted? Although I believe this is not now required)

	Invoice
	Ref
	ServiceID
	Extension
	Supplier
	Location
	User
	Centre
	Ledger
	rental
	calls
	other
	admin
	total

	INV032223
	44294
	21000UC
	15006
	Telstra
	Head Office
	Clinton Baker
	27000
	34674
	21.98
	7.02
	0
	0
	29


Pricing and Delivery

The cost to install, configure and test the new CSV export









$1200 + GST.

Delivery 3-4 weeks after receipt of order -  Quotation is valid for 30 days
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